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Carolina
Ig Indusitrial
Bl 77 /7/]7]//] /L W7

ltem 663
Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

VACUUM PUMP HIGH TEMP RELIEF SYSTEM
VACUUM BOOSTER VALVE

PLEATED FINAL FILTER ASSEMBLY

REAR SPLASH SHIELD

WINTER RECIRCULATION

Other Options Available

A Bortel COMPANY

Superproducts
Camel Max 1200EJ
6%

MSRP

$1,007.50
$1,665.00
$6,342.50
$1,986.25
$1,361.00

ciequipment.com

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$947.05
$1,565.10
$5,961.95
$1,867.08
$1,279.34



