

ciequipment.com

Brand:	Superproducts
Model:	Camel Max 1200EJ
Discount:	6%

NC Sheriffs' Association Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	<b>Discounted Price</b>
VACUUM PUMP HIGH TEMP RELIEF SYSTEM	\$1,007.50	\$947.05
VACUUM BOOSTER VALVE	\$1,665.00	\$1,565.10
PLEATED FINAL FILTER ASSEMBLY	\$6,342.50	\$5,961.95
REAR SPLASH SHIELD	\$1,986.25	\$1,867.08
WINTER RECIRCULATION	\$1,361.00	\$1,279.34

**Other Options Available** 

Item 663